
Public Auction
Antiques, Furniture,
Collectibles, HH Goods

Pressed & Pattern
Glass, China, Appr. 75 Pcs. Moon
& Star Glassware, 1918 & Other
Old Quilts, Fine Old Frames &

Prints, PA Railroad Train Books,
Coins, Hubley Toys, Tools,

1985 Chev. Citation Hatchback

Coins & HH Goods: 9 AM -Car: IPM
2463EUendale Drive, Lancaster, PA 17602

Dir: RL 30 East ofLane toRockvale Square.
Him left on Willowdale Dr. conL 2 blocks to sale.

No Out-of-State Checks •

Not Responsible forAccidents
Sale For: Warren & Sarah Hershey

MILLER & SIEGRIST AUCTIONEERS
(717)687-6857 AU-1723L

Public Auction
Aug. 31,1998 @ 3:00 PM

Murry Auction Emporium
23 N. Water Street/Lititz, PA 17543

717-626-2636
Toys: TY Beanie Babies - "Garcie" swan,
"Ziggie" zebra, "Patti" platypus, "Nip" cat,
"Bones" dog, mohair & sawdust dog w/football
jersey, 70’s wind-up toys, comic books, hot
wheels, cracker jack prizes and charms, horses
(Hartland Breyer, Marx), remote cars, old games.
Household: Glassware, restaurant dishes, glass-
ware, collectibles, large mirrors, TV's, table
lamps, small appliances, pictures, ceiling lights
and fans.
Furniture: wrought iron glider and chairs, many
wicker chairs, chest of drawers, bar stools, fold-
ing tables, twin and double beds, old window
bench, dressing table.
Outside: tools, alum, ladder, work bench, wood
patio furniture w/cushions, 2 wood burning chunk
stoves, old store doors, Victorian house tnm, deck
chairs, carriage house lanterns, misc. box lots.

S(**ten 'THcemtf s4uctOut&, *)kc.
-AU-648-L-

MAJOR CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT, TRUCK & TRAILER AUCTION
SOUTHERN PA CONTRACTORS’AUCTION

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 18,1998 at 8:30 AM
York Springs, PA

(25 Miles South of Harrisburg, PA - Along Rt. 15)
DIRECTIONS: FROM HARRISBURG, PA Rt 15 S2A mi Turn right onto “Old US 15" Rd, sale site on right FROM
FREDERICK, MD Rt 15 N approx 50 mi Turn left onto “Old US 15" Rd , sale site on right

PARTIAL LISTING ONLY - ADDITIONS DAILY
TRACKLOAOERS & DOZERS: 1987 CAT 963 3rd valve,
Erops, AC, GP bkt w/teeth, 70% unc, S/N 21Z1302, CAT 963
Erops, GP bkt, 3rd valve w/sweeps, new u/c, S/N 21Z01362,
CAT 977L, Orops, GP bkt, S/N 14X1478 CAT 977K, Drops,
GP bkt, S/N 11K3753, CAT 977 H Orops w/sweeps, CAT
955L, Orops, GP bkt, S/N 85J6216, CASE 14558 Orops
w/sweeps, multi bkt, S/N 8480111, CASE 850 C, Drops, GP
bkt, S/N 7400794, LIEBHERR 641 B Erops w/A/C, GP bkt
S/N 239-0153, LIEBHERR 611 Orops new p;it S/N 230-
0199, JD 855 Orops, GP bkt, S/N 325502 T JD 3508 w/bck-
hoe attach, GP bkt, S/N 6017 1996 CASE 550 G long track,
Orops, 6-w bid, S/N JJG0215619, KOMATSU DSBE Orops
6-w, S/N 81400 KOMATSU D3IE, Orops, 6-w S/N 40362,
CAT DSC Orops 6-w S/N 3MK00324, CAT D6C crawler
tractor, Orops, straight bid w/tilt, S/N 76A5581
HYD EXCAVATORS: JD 790 E nice tractor, rental return,
S/N 010115, JD 290D, S/N 001265, 1990 CAT 215 D LC
piped for hammer, S/N9TFS2I, CAT 312, CAT 311, 1994
CAT 311, S/N 5PK01112, CAT 307 CAT 307, low hrs, S/N
9ZL1488, CAT E-1208 HITACHI 120, HITACHI 100,
HITACHI EX 60, CASE 1088 LC wide pads, S/N
CCG019942, CASE 688 LC, S/N 74234, CASE 1085 Cruz-
Air, Erops S/N 6293235, NISSAN N-6 S/N 630377,KUBOTA

TRENCHERS & PAVER: VERMEER T-218, S/N 596,
DITCH WITCH 162fi trencher w/carbide chain CAT AP-200
paver w/Duetz dsl

mini exc KHO26, S/N 13394
RUBBER TIRED LOADERS & SKIDSTEERS CASE 6218,
S/N JEE0042832, CASE 821, S/N JAK0023766, 1993 CAT
950 F 11, Erops, A/C, GP bkt ride Ctrl, good rubber S/N
8TK0379 1993 CAT 936F, Erops, GP bkt, 2,850 hrs, S/N
4TK671, JD 544E, S/N 521766, JD 444E, S/N 000948 CAT
920, Erops, vg cond, S/N 62K3911, TROJAN 4500Z, S/N
T 164544, JD 6675 skdst Idr, S/N 020323, 1997 MUSTANG
2060, S/N 97E001482,BOBCAT 731 w/Duetz dsl, S/N 5006-
M-11426, N H 553 w/aux hyd, 1990 CASE 1840 aux hyd,
S/N YAF0065085
LOADER BACKHOES. CASE 580 Super K Erops, ext hoe,
S/N 17421512, CASE 580Super E, 4x4, Erops, ext hoe, S/N
17043168, CASE 580E, S/N 17029298 CASE 580E, S/N
17040691, CASE 580 D Orops, ext hoe, S/N 9066441,
CASE 580D, S/N 9083486, JOB 214, 4x4, Erops, S/N
PE412688, 1990 JCB 14008, 4x4, Erops, ext hoe, S/N
14N2103302445, 1992 CAT 4268, Erops, 4x4, S/N
5YJ00287, CAT 416, S/N 5PC02072, FORD 655D, 4x4,
Erops, ext hoe, 1994 JD 31OD 4x4, Erops, S/N 800505, JD
31OC std hoe, Orops, S/N 730502, JD 3108 Orops, S/N
189702, TERRAMITE TSC, S/N 5400909
MOTOR SCRAPERS: (4) CAT 621 E motorscrapers 3-1990

MISC. EQUIP; (2) GP bkts for 9538, REINCO straw blwr,
I R 185 dm air comp S/N 932, JOY 150 cfm comp W/111C
gas eng
CAR CRUSHER- 1977 ALJON PPCC #2O car crusher, T/A
sth wheel mtd, 453 Detroit dsl, S/N 11750
TUB GRINDER & BEDDING CONVEYOR. HAYBUSTER
HD-12 sth wh T/A trl mtd rear conv W/34088 Cat dsl eng,
500 hp S/N 21-2-20-0030,FELCO EX bedding conv, S/N 42
DUMPS- 1979 MACK RD Tn/A dump w/19 alum body, 1982
AUTOCAR T/A dump, 14 body, 300 Cummins, 10spd, 1989
GMC 7000 S/A dump 427 gas, Allison auto w/2 spd rear, air
brakes, trl hookups, 1986 IHC S/A dump, dsl eng 5/2, air
brakes, 1980 IHC S/A dump, air brakes, dsl eng, auto trans,
1987 FORD F-700 S/A 10 gravel dump, dsl eng, 5/2 spd,
1987 FORD F-600 S/Aflat dump, gas, 4/2 spd, 1994 FORD
Superduty stakebody dump, dsl, 1987 FORD F-350 dump
CAB & CHASSIS- 1988 FORD F-700 S/A C&C, 429 gas,
5/2 spd, PS under CDL, 1989 FORD Superduty C&C, gas,
5 spd, 1987 FORD F-700 S/A C&C, gas, auto 1987 FORD
F-350 C&C, 6 9 dsl, auto trans, PS
SPECIALTIES. 1989 IHC S/A reefer trk w/Cummms dsl. 7
spd 1979 CHEVY C-60 S/A bkt trk, gas, 5 spd, 1986 CHEVY
C-60 flatbed w/behmd the cab knuckleboom crane, gas eng,
auto
UTILITY/SERVICE TRUCKS: 1986 FORD F-350 util/svc trk
w/auto, crane, dsl eng 4 spd, 1991 FORD F-350 util V-8,
auto, 1988 FORD F-250 enc util V-8, auto 1990 CHEVY
3500 enc util 454 gas, 5 spd, A/C, 85,000 mi

TRAILERS & SEA CONTAINERS: 1992 ALUMATECH 39
T/A frameless alum dump trl bedlmer, swing away bows,
tarp, coal chute, nice trl, 1992 R & S 36 T/A sprd axle, air
ride, dump trl, 1990 Utility 48 x 96 flat trl, sliding T/A spring
ride susp, 1979 ROGERS tilt trl S/N 04805, 1988 EAGER
BEAVER 20 ton air brake, equip trl, (2) 6' x 10 S/A trl, tilt &

standard 1996 EAGER BEAVER 3 ton S/A tilt trl 1987
EAGER BEAVER 10ton Tn/A trl, (6) 40 Storage trls, 40 Sea
Container, 20 Sea Container
VEHICLES' 1991 CHEVY 3500 crewcab pu, V-8 auto
1989 FORD Bronco 4x4, gas, auto, 1995 FORD Wmdstar
pass van, 6 cyl auto A/C, 1979 GMC 3500 4x4 p u , 19 5x44
rubber, 454 gas, auto trans, used as mud bog trk, 1990
FORD E-350 14 cube van, V-8 auto, 1992 CHEVY Astro
van V-6, auto A/C, P/S

machines, S/N 6A81400 series, 29 5x29, 70% rubber 1-
1987 machine S/N 6A8700, 29 5x29, 60% rubber All
machines have been svcd all goosenecks repinned, all cln &

pntd
MOTORGRADERS & ROLLERS. FIAT ALLIS FG-85A art
motor grader, Erops, S/N 44Y00301, GEFIL MG-747 rear
scar frt push bid, cab, S/N 01890170, DRESSER A-550 w/frt
scar w/dsl, S/N 10988, FIUBER M6OO road maintamer w/frt
bid, S/N CM3525, I R SD 100 D 84 dr vib rllr, exc cond,
3.000 hrs, rental return, S/N 87490, (2) CASE 252 vib roller,
S/Ns JKO‘7 513729, 841197527, PAVEMASTER 300V, S/N
370980V, HUBER 5-8 ton roller STOW R2OOO, S/N
8907292
FORKLIFTS: TAYLOR Y-15 WS, 15,000 lb lift, 12 lift, 6
forks, sideshift, S/N Sll-15484, PETTIBONE HL-44-22,
4.000 lb lift, 4x4 pallet & brick forks, S/N C268, JCB 520 M,
Orops, S/N 854673
UTILITY & FARM TRACTORS' CASE 480LL Idr tractor
S/N 9080461, 1987 CASE IH 585 utility w/3 pt pto, (2) CASE
IH 485 tractors, S/N s 818814, 15632, FORD 250 C low hrs

MISC.: Trench boxes, less Jhan 1 yr old, w/cert papers - (2)
B'xl6 ,(1)4 x16,9811 steel trk bdys w/gooseneck drs, (2)
1998 NORTHWEST 20x bldrs level w/1 yr warranty
TERMS OF SALE: COMPLETE PAYMENT SALE DAY with
CASH or CASHIERS CHECK Personal or Company check
accepted only if accompanied by a ‘VALID BANK LETTER
OF GUARANTEED PAYMENT - see sample Ittr Visa &

Mastercard accepted -5% administrative fee will be charged
on all non-cash/non-check purchases All items sold As-ls,
Where-ls with no guarantees implied or expressed
"Sample Bank Letter" On Banks letterhead Addressed to
Wolfe Industrial Auctions Inc Bank Name will guarantee pay

meat on check(s) written by Customer Name on Accounts
and/orAuthorized Signer on Accounts Number not to exceed
an aggregate amount of Specific Amount for the purpose of
making purchases at your Auction Dale auction Customer
Name understands that no Stop Payment orders will be placed
or honored on these funds Signed by Bank Officer include title
8 phone number
PRE-FINANCING AVAILABLE: Contact Telemark Inc at
800-451-3322 - 5 days prior to sale date

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 29, 1998-641

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

every Sat. at 2:23 P.M.

SAT NOV 14 - Lebanon Valley Byers & Gerald Hoover Aucts_
Lvst Mkl, ImiE of Fredericks- SAT NOV 14 -10AM Finger
burg PA along Rl 22 Work, dn- lakes Livstock Exc , 3865 Rt
vmg& riding horse sale Consign 5&20, Canandaigua NY Feeder
welcome, 717-866-5783 Keith Cattle Sale 716-394-1515

Farmersville Auction
Located in Farmersville, 3 miles east of

Brownstown, Lancaster Co. PA
General Household Goods,Antiques,
and Collectibles ofAll Kinds,

Too much to list!
Tues., Sept. 1,1998

1:00 P.M.
Furniture sells at 7:00 p.m.

Visa, Mastercard, Discover, MAC, accepted
Consignments Welcome

Call Larry E. Rutt 717-354-5095
Auct. Lie. #AU-2455-L

Dairy and Livestock Sales
SAT NOV 14 - 4PM Lancaster
Farm 8 Home Clr, off Manheim
Pike, Lane, PA Farm Toy Con
sign Auct Farm Toy Show9am-
2pm Randy Slollzfus Aucl
717-656-8919
MON NOV 16 -10AM 100 W
Jackson St, New Holland Lane
Co , Pa Hay, gram 8 straw auc-
tion A & C Dirfenbach Auction
Inc
MON NOV 16 - 2PM From Rt
272 at Weavers Market, take Rt
897 N towards Remholds, L onto
SmokestownRd to 227 Smoke-
stown Rd Lane Co , PA Real
estate, 128 acre farm w/stone
house “known as the Fichtorn
Farm’ By Amos B & Nora B
Hoover Aaron E Martin Auct
Svc
TUES NOV 17 - RD #2,
Williamsburg, PA Farm equip &

related items By Mervm 8 Joyce
Zimmerman Andrew 8 Nevm
Marlin, Aucts
TUES NOV 17-548 Alexander
Spring Rd , Carlisle, PA Fed Cat-
tle Sale Carlisle Livestock Mar-
kel. Inc. 717-249-4511
TUES NOV 17 - 7 30PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd Carlisle,
PA Feeder cattle sale Carlisle
Livestock Market Inc 717-249-
4511
WED NOV 18 -10AM Wolge-
muth Auction, 109 N Maple Ave,
Leola Lane Co, PA Wolgemuth
Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth,
Auct
WED NOV 18&THURS NOV
19 - 8 30AM 5174 Horst Rd ,

Chambersburg, PA Lawn & gar-
den, misc {Wed), farm machin-
ery 8 tractors (Thurs ) Marion
Auction Service, 717-375-4700

Short Notice Daily Herd Dispersal
lues. Evening, Sept, i , 1998 - 7:3OPM

Sale held at Middleburg Livestock Auction
Rt. 522 Middleburg, PA

6i Holstein Dairy Cows tl T^BlgOji
From Franklin Co., Pa.

Selling several fresh cows, balance in vari- * " J
ous stages of lactation. 14 dry cows. Springing, due within next 6

weeks. This herd is used to stanchion bam averaging 54 lbs. intank with
170,000 somatic cell count. Recommended by Jim Hostetter.

If you need replacements don't miss this sale!
For More Information Call;

717-837-2222
lie #000357

HDMHEBIiRGKIVESIDCKAIICr.SIS.INC
RR #3, PO BOX 185 Middleburg, PA 17842

(717) 837-2222 (717) 837-2512
"NextRegaUr Dairy Sale Scptwbcr If, 1970- 7:00PH*

-Call for Early CondgaaMiit-

ARAWAY HILLS FAR
WEST VIRGINIA

COMPLETE MILKING
and BRED HEIFER DISP

To be held at Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales,
Smoketown, PA, Rt. 340

FRIDAY NIGHT, SEPT. 11, 1998
Herd Avg 18,000 M, 5 4 pio lows avg 55 Ih M - SCC 200

Some cows just tresh - 12 to 15 diy cows - due Sept, Ou No\
and 18 heilcis due Sept, Ou , No\

Heilcis (icsh within the last 2 weeks to 60 days
Theie are 8 2-yr olds milking Aveiage age 5 to 5 yeais old

These cows weic ncvci pushed lor high pioduclion
They ate used to free stall and lie stall

Farmer lost his ham in a tornado
Some cows and heilcis aie cairhood will

We will have cattle that will suit all bu>eis
TB & Blood tested within todays and mnoLiilaled

MORE DETAILS NEXT WEEK
Mel Hoover - Auctioneer AUOO3III-L

dsl S/N 8C57826, IH 384 utility, dsl 3 pt pto S/N 8003646,
CASE IH 485 e pt pto, dsl S/N 8015633

I ot 4 - CAT 621 I Moloi Sn.ipeis 1979 M\< K In-Uk 19'Dump

SI// f OMH ’t 111) 11)

PRE-SALE INSPECTION. Thurs Sept 17, 10 am to 4pm

(.! ML 747 Motm (ir.iclu

my*
I>A AUCTION MUM I ICENSL #A\ 0002(l(. 1.
AUCTIONEERS CHARLES R RUBY 'AU 00233 S L
HARRY R RUBY JR AU 003737 R

INDUSTRIAL AUCTIONS, INC.
(800)443-9580 • (301)898-0340
9801 HansonvilleRd., Frederick, MD 01 milk?


